
Management Committee Generic Contacts – As of 19/09/2025  

Bingham Community Centre  admin@StarpicProject.co.uk 
Cameron House Community Centre cld-cameronhouse@ea.edin.sch.uk 

Carrickvale Community Centre  cld-carrickvale@ea.edin.sch.uk  
Sandys Community Centre sandyscommunitycentre@gmail.com 

Clovenstone Community Centre  cld-clovenstone@ea.edin.sch.uk  
Craigentinny Community Centre craigentinnycentre@gmail.com 

Gilmerton Community Centre gilmertonmc@gmail.com 

Goodtrees Neighbourhood Centre mc@goodtrees.org.uk  

Gorgie War Memorial Hall gorgiememorial@gmail.com 

Inch House Community Centre Contact@inchhouse.co.uk 

Jack Kane Community Centre mc@jackkanecommunity.org 

Juniper Green Community Centre  cld-junipergreen@ea.edin.sch.uk  
Kirkliston Community Centre info@kirklistoncommunitycentre.org 

Leith Community Centre  info@leithcommunitycentre.org.uk  
Magdalene Community Centre Us@magdalenecc.co.uk  

Northfield/Willowbrae Community Centre cld-northfieldwillowbrae@ea.edin.sch.uk 
Pentland Community Centre  cld-pentland@ea.edin.sch.uk  
Portobello Community Centre washhousethe@yahoo.com   

Rannoch Community Centre CLD-Rannoch@ea.edin.sch.uk 

Ratho Community Centre  cld-ratho@ea.edin.sch.uk  
Royston/Wardieburn Community Centre  cld-roystonwardieburn@ea.edin.sch.uk  
South Queensferry/Rosebery Hall CE Centre  cld-southqueensferry@ea.edin.sch.uk  
Southside Community Centre  hello@southsidecommunitycentre.co.uk 
St Bride's Community Centre  stbridescentre@outlook.com  
Tollcross Community Centre tollxcomctre@gmail.com  

Valley Park Community Centre  cld-valleypark@ea.edin.sch.uk  
Wardie Resident Club committee@wardieresidents.org.uk  

West Pilton Neighbourhood Centre  cld-westpilton@ea.edin.sch.uk  
Gate 55 Hellogate55@gmail.com 

Munro Centre munrocentre2@gmail.com    

Ripple  admin@theripple.org.uk    

Muirhouse Millenium Centre   Info@lift-edinburgh.com 
Drylaw Neighbourhood centre  info@drylawnc.org.uk 

Broomhouse centre  admin@spacescot.org 
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